Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Allen - (1411998) - Greenwich Royals SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.29

1:28.34

3:20.63

6:49.51

52.86
1:56.27

44.07

1:43.93

43.25

1:35.39

3:27.68

1:32.07

to LC

37.80

1:29.30

3:22.40

6:52.90

53.50
1:57.40

44.50

1:44.70

43.70

1:36.20

3:29.30

1:32.10

SC WA
Pts

232

184

166

180

154
154
169

140

198

190

187

231

Date

10/11/19

27/11/18

24/11119

17/11/19

02/03/19
06/11/18
06/10/19

21/09/19

10/11/19

04/12/18

19/11/19

13/11/18

Meet

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships
Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships

BLSC Development Meet
Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018
Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2019

Royal Borough of Greenwich Annual Swimming
Champs

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships
Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018
Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships

Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018

Venue

The Eltham
Centre

London

The Eltham
Centre

The Eltham
Centre

Medway Park
London
Gillingham

The Eltham
Centre

The Eltham
Centre

London

The Eltham
Centre

London

License

LR193078

LR181582

LR193081

LR193079

SE191476
LR181579
LR191592

LR192750

LR193078

LR181583

LR193080

LR181580
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