## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Olivia Allen - (1411998) - Greenwich Royals SC

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.29	37.80	232	10/11/19	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships	The Eltham Centre	LR193078	4
100 Freestyle	1:28.34	1:29.30	184	27/11/18	Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018	London	LR181582	4
200 Freestyle	3:20.63	3:22.40	166	24/11/19	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships	The Eltham Centre	LR193081	4
400 Freestyle	6:49.51	6:52.90	180	17/11/19	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships	The Eltham Centre	LR193079	4
50 Breaststroke	52.86	53.50	154	02/03/19	BLSC Development Meet	Medway Park	SE191476	3
100 Breaststroke	1:56.27	1:57.40	154	06/11/18	Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018	London	LR181579	4
50 Butterfly	44.07	44.50	169	06/10/19	Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2019	Gillingham	LR191592	3
100 Butterfly	1:43.93	1:44.70	140	21/09/19	Royal Borough of Greenwich Annual Swimming Champs	The Eltham Centre	LR192750	4
50 Backstroke	43.25	43.70	198	10/11/19	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships	The Eltham Centre	LR193078	4
100 Backstroke	1:35.39	1:36.20	190	04/12/18	Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018	London	LR181583	4
200 Backstroke	3:27.68	3:29.30	187	19/11/19	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships	The Eltham Centre	LR193080	4
100 Individual Medley	1:32.07	1:32.10	231	13/11/18	Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018	London	LR181580	4